28
Enlec® Features
Polycarbonate enclosures for electronic & electrical applications
18 Different sizes
(Widest range in South
Africa)
Mounting does
NOT affect IP level

(mm)
Part Number
A
(Height)
B
(Width)
C
(Depth)
D E F G H I J K L M N Clear Lid
IP66
Grey Lid
IP66
Device Plate
Sold
Separately
80 80 55 68 50 58 N/A 58 N/A N/A N/A 40 15 40 ENL080806C ENL080806P ENL0808DP
120 70 50 89 57 74 N/A 46 NA N/A N/A 52 15 35 ENL120705C ENL120705P N/A
120 80 55 106 46 96 N/A 58 N/A N/A 40 80 15 40 ENL120806C ENL120806P ENL1208DP
120 80 90 106 46 96 N/A 58 N/A N/A 40 80 15 75 ENL120809C ENL120809P ENL1208DP
120 120 55 106 86 100 40 98 N/A N/A N/A 80 15 40 ENL121206C ENL121206P ENL1212DP
120 120 90 106 86 100 40 98 N/A N/A N/A 80 15 75 ENL121209C ENL121209P ENL1212DP
160 80 55 146 46 136 N/A 58 N/A N/A 60 120 15 40 ENL160806C ENL160806P ENL1608DP
160 80 90 146 46 136 N/A 58 N/A N/A 60 120 15 75 ENL160809C ENL160809P ENL1608DP
160 120 90 146 86 136 N/A 90 N/A N/A N/A 120 15 75 ENL161209C ENL161209P ENL1612DP
160 160 90 146 126 140 80 130 N/A N/A N/A 120 15 75 ENL161609C ENL161609P ENL1616DP
200 120 90 186 86 176 40 90 N/A N/A 116 160 15 75 ENL201209C ENL201209P ENL2012DP
200 150 90 186 116 N/A 56 118 N/A N/A 80 160 15 75 ENL201509C ENL201509P ENL2015DP
240 120 100 226 86 218 40 90 80 120 160 200 25 75 ENL241210C ENL241210P ENL2412DP
240 160 100 226 126 218 80 130 80 120 160 200 25 75 ENL241610C ENL241610P ENL2416DP
240 160 130 226 126 218 80 130 80 120 160 200 55 75 ENL241613C ENL241613P ENL2416DP
300 230 100 286 196 278 150 200 140 180 220 260 25 75 ENL302310C ENL302310P ENL3023DP
300 230 130 286 196 278 150 200 140 180 220 260 55 75 ENL302313C ENL302313P ENL3023DP
360 200 150 346 166 338 120 170 200 240 280 320 50 100 ENL362015C ENL362015P ENL3620DP
Part Number Description
ENL-H ENL-Hinges
ENL-M ENL-Mounting Feet
ENL-4 ENL-2 Set 4 Screw Combo